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CENTO CROCI TRAIL ULTRAMARATHON - 52 KM
Tornolo - 21/05/2023

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F - DISTANZA: 50000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT
1 97 VALLE JACOPO IT 1988 M20..99
2 135 VORTIALESSIO IT 1991 M20..99
3 118 PATTACINI SIMONE IT 1991 M20..99
4 116 TAVERNAELIA IT 1985 M20..99
5 85 SIGNORI STEFANO IT 1979  M20..99
6 112 BUGLIONE DAVIDE IT 1981 M20..99
7 99 ROBBIANO GIOVANNI IT 1986 M20..99
8 92 BERIGAZZI MATTEO IT 1977 M20..99
9 125 MINEO GIUSEPPE IT 1978  M20..99
10 111 MASTRAPASQUA ANDREA IT 1980 M20..99
11 136 VECCHI CARLOTTA IT 1992 F20..99
12 110 MORA FILIPPO IT 1977 M20..99
13 129 GRILLO STEFANO IT 2000 M20..99
14 86 GAZZAMATTEO IT 1971 M20..99
15 87 RIOLI FREDERIC IT 1976 M20..99
16 88 TEDALDI GIAN MARCO IT 1978 M20..99
17 126 GENERALI ALESSANDRO IT 1964 M20..99
18 109 UGOLOTTI MARCO IT 1974 M20..99
19 106 ISOLOTTI ORIANA IT 1982 F20..99
20 98 BRIASCO CHRISTIAN IT 1984 M20..99
21 95 CAMARDA STEFANO IT 1971  M20..99
22 117 TONELLI EMIL IT 1981 M20..99
23 96  SPAIRANI CARLO IT 1967 M20..99
24 107 VILARDO ALFIA IT 1966 F20..99
25 153 ORLANDINI DENIS IT 1970 M20..99
26 130 DAOLIO OLIVIERO IT 1987 M20..99
27 114 MUSIARI RAFFAELLA IT 1970 F20..99
28 137 ANCORA MARCO IT 1986 M20..99
29 121 MANIELLO CHRISTIAN IT 1964 M20..99
30 122 MALERBA ENRICO IT 1980 M20..99
31 89 ZULLO MIRELLA IT 1971 F20..99
32 104 PICETTI EDOARDO IT 1974 M20..99
33 108 PALMA ANDREA IT 1972 M20..99
34 113 GRASSETTO MICHELA IT 1960 F20..99
35 134 NARCISI MARCO IT 1954 M20..99
36 138 REATI ALESSANDRO IT 1966 M20..99
37 93 BUSSOLATI ALESSANDRO IT 1957 M20..99
DNF 90 CANESE TIZIANO IT 1983 M20..99
DNF 133 GRENTI FILIPPO IT 1973 M20..99
DNE 128 MCKAY PAUL IT 1967 M20..99
DNE 131 SANSONE MARCELLO IT 1972  M20..99

Totale atleti: 41
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GEO012
H051691
HO050779
H051579
RUNCARD

PR206
BG754
C011691
C030348
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COD
GEO012
PR206
PR206
H051579

C030348
GEO12
MN389
GEO012
HO050779
PR436
H050779
RUNCARD
H051691
H051691
H051691
RUNCARD
PR206
H051691
C011691
GEO012
HO050779
GEO012
H060827
PRO68
H051002
H051579
RUNCARD
H051579

H051691
PR420
MI1934
H051579
H080312
BG754
RUNCARD

MO538
H050779
PR568

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA 5 TERRE
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO
FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
FIDAL KINO MANA

FIDAL POL. UNICREDIT

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
FIDAL ALTITUDE RACE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
FIDAL ALTITUDE RACE

UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA 5 TERRE

RISULTATO
05.14.55
05.14.55
05.33.38
05.56.17
05.59.23
06.00.31
06.23.41
06.37.34
06.43.52
06.52.50
06.56.52
07.06.06
07.08.02
07.15.15
07.17.36
07.18.56
07.21.20
07.26.04
07.28.06
07.28.07
07.33.13
07.33.52
07.35.56
07.40.16
07.40.19
07.44.49
07.48.19
08.01.06
08.14.49
08.18.18
08.31.10
08.38.39
08.38.42
08.39.03
09.02.25
09.11.00
10.14.38

NUMERO ATLETI
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

H051002
H060827
H080312
MI934
MN389
MO538
PRO68
PR420
PR436
PR568

Totale atleti: 41
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UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
FIDAL POL. UNICREDIT

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

FIDAL KINO MANA

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO
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